XtremeWave™ MFB Series
XtremeWave™ Models 25007 MMDS, MFB19008A
PCS, MFB24006 and MFB24008 2.4 GHz ISM
Antennas
XtremeWave™ MFB24012
MFB24010 and
MFB24012
255PCTEL Antenna Products Group, Inc.       ORDER (800) 323-9122       http://www.maxrad.com

MFB24008DT7 125 mph .06 ft2 5.2 lbs 4.4 ft-lbs 20.2” (513.1 mm) 0.50 lbs (0.226 kg)
MFB24008DT12 125 mph .06 ft2 5.2 lbs 4.4 ft-lbs 20.2” (513.1 mm) 0.50 lbs (0.226 kg)
MFB24010 125 mph .11 ft2 10.1 lbs 14.7 ft-lbs 36.0” (914.4 mm) 0.65 lbs (0.295 kg)
MFB24012 125 mph .25 ft2 22.4 lbs 41 ft-lbs 44.0” (1,118 mm) 3.00 lbs (1.400 kg)
MFB25007 125 mph .06 ft2 5.2 lbs 4.4 ft-lbs 20.2” (513.1 mm) 0.50 lbs (0.226 kg)
MFB25007DT3 125 mph .06 ft2 5.2 lbs 4.4 ft-lbs 20.2” (513.1 mm) 0.50 lbs (0.226 kg)
Model # Frequency Range Gain
Bandwidth @
1.5:1 VSWR
Vertical
Beamwidth
@ 1/2 Power VSWR
Maximum
Power Downtilt
MFB19008A 1850-1990 MHz 8 dBi 140 MHz 12° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24004 2400-2483.5 MHz 4 dBi 100 MHz 30° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24006 2400-2483.5 MHz 6 dBi 100 MHz 20° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24008 2400-2483.5 MHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24008DT3 2400-2483.5 MHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 3°
MFB24008DT5 2400-2483.5 MHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 5°
MFB24008DT7 2400-2483.5 MHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 7°
MFB24008DT12 2400-2483.5 MHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 12°
MFB24010 2400-2483.5 MHz 10 dBi 100 MHz 9° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24012 2400-2500 MHz 12 dBi 100 MHz 7° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB25007 2500-2700 MHz 7 dBi 200 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB25007DT3 2500-2700 MHz 7 dBi 200 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 3°
Electrical Specifications
256 PCTEL Antenna Products Group, Inc.       ORDER (800) 323-9122       http://www.maxrad.com
Specifications
MMK1924